SUPPLEMENTARY HIGHER CLASS ALLOWANCE ARREARS OF SMT.SAYYAD HASINA BEGUM, LP(H) ZPHS
PEDAGARLAPADU, DACHEPALLI MANDAL DURING THE PERIOD FROM 12/2015 TO 5/2017( 5/2016 & 5/2017 NOT

DT:

CLAIME DUETO SUMMER) (16 MONTHS) VIDE GOMS.NO.171 FIN. DT.11/12/2015, RC.NO.3277/(D1-4)/2013
DATED:01/2/2016 OF CSE AP AND RC.NO.

-02-2017 OF HM. ZPHS PEDAGARLAPADU,
DACHEPALLI MANDAL, GUNTUR DISTRICT.

S.No.

Name of the Teacher

GROSS SALARY PER MONTH

DEDUCTIONS

PAY

DA

HRA

pp

TOTAL

ZPPF

APGLI

GIS

PT

APGLI
(L)

EHS

TOTAL

NET
AMOUNT

SMT. SAYYAD HASINA BEGUM, LP(H) ZPHIGH
SCHOOL, PEDAGARLA PADU, DACHEPALLI
MANDAL. Sanctioned Higher Class Allowance
Rs.150/- pm WEF 12/20156 vide

Rc.no. Dt. - -2017 of HM,
ZPHS PEDAGARLAPADU, DACHEPALLI Md. Period
from 12/2015 to 5/2017 ( 16 Months) Rs.150/- X
16 Months: Rs.2400/-

Rs.150/- X 16 M =

2400

2400

2400

TOTAL

2400

0

0

0

2400

0

0

0

0

2400

4. The above claiming of emoluments and deductions are follows as aper Govt. relevant Orders.

RS.2400/- TWO THOUSAND AND FOUR HUNDRED AND RUPEES ONLY.

NON-DRAWAL AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

1.The above Higher Class Allowance Arrear was not drawan& paid previously.
2.The above Higher Class Allowance Sanctioned as per Government relevant orders.
3. All Necessary entries are made in the SR of the Individuals.




